Compact Portable Calibrator
Kit Includes
• Calibrator
• Pump
• AC adapter
• Fittings & tools
• Case
ORDERING INFORMATION
Catalog No. Model Description Price
ML342101 MECP-440 Calibrator
ML342102 MECP-440K Calibrator Kit
ML342103 1001-9V Adapter
ML342104 MECP-75 Pump
NISTPR31 — NIST Traceable
Certificate
NISTPR32 — NIST Traceable
Certificate with Data